HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____ TO HOUSE AMENDMENT NO.____

Offered By

	Officied By
	AMEND House Amendment No to House Committee Substitute for Senate Substitute for Senate Committee Substitute for Senate Bill Nos. 775, 751 & 640, Page 1, Lines 7 and 10, by deleting each occurrence of the word "must" and inserting in lieu thereof the words "[must] shall"; and
	Further amend said amendment, Page 2, Line 16, by deleting said line and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
<u>s</u>	"this section. 5. Any oath required by the provisions of this section shall be subject to the provisions of section 492.060."; and"; and
	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.
-	THIS AMENDMENT AMENDS 3386H08.05H
	Action Taken Date